Key Part
No.

NAD32
NAQ30
NAQ39
NA321
NAQ47
NAOOS
NAQS57
NA323
NAD12
NAOB2
NAO25
NADS4
NAOB3
NAQO6
NA024
NAO1S
NA301
NAQOS9
NACGBY
NA318
NA056
NAOG6
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Description

DRAG KNOB

DRAG WASHER (STEEL)
DRAG WASHER (CORK)
SPOOL ASSY

BAIL

ROTOR AND PINION
SIDE PLATE SCREW
SIDE PLATE ASSY
CRANK GEAR
OSCILLATGR PIN
OSCILLATOR SLIDER
CRANK GEAR SHIM
ANTI-REVERSE PAWL
ROTOR RETAINER
PINION GEAR WASHER
CENTER SHAFT

BODY ASSY
ANTI-REVERSE KNOB
ANTI-REVERSE SPRING
HANDLE ASSY

SPOOL WASHER (RED)
CLICK PLATE

Price

.80
31
31
3.70
1.84
3.93
31
1.53
1.96
31
42
31
74
31
31
2.04
4.79
3t
31
3.44
31
31

Prices subject 1o change without notice. Prices do not include postage and handiing. Some parts may not be available. @@

PLEASE ORDER BY PART NUMBER
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